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ELECCIONES 2024

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID

Censo: TRANSITORIO
Estamento:
Apellidos Nombre Licencia
ABAD IGLESIAS MARTA M2349
AGUADO RUIZ FRANCISCO M1840
AGUIRREBURUALDE PEREZ KEPA ANDONI M2356
ALONSO HERNANDEZ ALFREDO M2252
ALVAREZ AHIJADO LUCIA M2416
ALVAREZ CUESTA SARA M1982
ANTON CEREZO JESUS M2226
ANTON GARO CRISTIAN M2402
ARENAS ALVAREZ GABRIEL M2285
ARENAS ANTUNEZ JOSE M2422
ARENAS ROBLES JULIO M2286
ARIAS ABUIN JAVIER MARCELINO M2403
ARNES DEL POZO GASPAR M1847
ARRIOLA GILA JULIO M2357
ASTETE ROMERO MARIA DEL CARMEN M2072
BARAHONA CARPINTERO SAUL M2138
BARRIO CALVO MARIA M2396
BARRIOS BANUELOS MARIA ELENA M1990
BARTOLOME CASTILLO DIEGO M2331
BENEDICTO AGUILAR MARIA AMPARO M2265
BENGOA PINEDO EVA M2394
BENITO FERNANDEZ RAQUEL M2324
BERBEL GONZALEZ ANTONIO JOSE M2242
BIOQUE MEZQUITA LAURA M2404
BRONCANO LEON JOSE ANTONIO M1981
CADENAS POZO ALEJANDRO M2289
CADENAS POZO JONATHAN M2381
CALLES HUESCA LAURA M2397
CALONGE LOPEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN M1999
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Apellidos Nombre Licencia
CAMACHO PERERA ANDREA M2377
CAMACHO PERERA NATALIA M2423
CAMARGO ARRANZ TOMAS ANTONIO M2028
CAMPS SAN MARTIN RAIMUNDO M1856
CARRO GOMEZ JUAN JOSE M2332
CASTRO MORENO DAVID M2308
CLAP VEGA BEGONA M2348
COBAS GALAUNER EDUARDO M2385
COBAS GALAUNER ESTEBAN M2370
CORDERO LOZAR ALVARO M2425
CORONILLA BERLANGA JOAQUIN M2358
CORONILLA VALERO LAURA M2341
CORONILLA VALERO SERGIO M2246
COSTA NOGUERA CARLOS M2004
COVARRUBIAS FERNANDEZ MARINA M2412
CRISTOBAL BUENO CESAR M2417
CUADRADO ALBITE EMILIO M1993
CUBILES GAVIRA JUAN JESUS M2375
CUENCA MARTINEZ EVA M2383
CUENCA MARTINEZ SILVIA M2309
DE LA FUENTE GUITART JAVIER M2057
DE MINGO MARTIN DE RUEDAS JORGE M2362
DEL RIO HERNANDEZ ALICIA M2220
DEL ROSARIO ABAD DANIEL M2420
DELGADO ALBANIL ENRIQUE M2133
DIAZ FERNANDEZ JAVIER M2238
DIAZ MORALES BEATRIZ M2337
ENCINAS DEL AMOR CESAREO M2018
FERNANDES MESTRE PAULO RODRIGO M388

Miercoles, 14 de Febrero de 2024 12:59:04
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59 FERNANDEZ GALA
60 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
61 FERNANDEZ POBLACION
62 FERRI LOPEZ
63 GALAN LOPEZ
64 GARCIA CALDERON
65 GARCIA FERNANDEZ
66 GARCIA GARCIA
67 GARCIA OLIVAS
68 GARRIDO CABEZAS
69 GINES RUIZ
70 GOLPE PEREIRA
71 GOMEZ CALLE
72 GOMEZ RUIZ
73 GONZALEZ ALONSO
74 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
75 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
76 GONZALEZ PONT
77 GUTIERREZ DIEZ
78 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
79 GUTIERREZ SUAREZ
80 HAGEL
81 HATAMOTO LAZARO
82 HERNANDEZ APESTEGUIA
83 HERNANDEZ BURGOS
84 HERNANDEZ BURGOS
85 HERREROS BENEDICTO
86 INFANTES APARICIO
87 JIMENEZ CABELLO

Nombre

ALEJANDRO

CRISTINA

ESTHER

MACARENA

SILVIA

MANUEL

ISIDORO

BLANCA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

JUAN JOSE

IRENE

PATRICIA

JUAN MIGUEL

CARMEN

BEATRIZ

MARTA

MARIA ANTONIA

IGNACIO

ROBERTO

SARA

JOSE MANUEL

EDIT

CARLA

ELENA

CARMEN MERCEDES

CRISTINA ALMUDENA

MICAELA

MARIA JOSEFA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

Licencia

M2124

M2030

M2418

M2413

M2262

M2406

M2272

M2310

M2211

M2069

M2352

M2051

M2380

M2333

M2212

M2427

M2364

M2428

M2322

M2031

M2029

M2429

M2373

M2430

M2143

M2144

M2355

M2326

M2295

Miercoles, 14 de Febrero de 2024 12:59:04

Péagina 3/7




mnNan
<DCC— Censo:
Federacion Atletismo Estamento:
Madrid
Orden Apellidos
88 JIMENEZ ORTEGA
89 LANGA HONTORIA
90 LOPEZ DEL REY
91 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ DE MESA
92 LOPEZ FRANCO
93 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ
94 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ
95 LOPEZ MARTINEZ
96 LOPEZ MULA
97 LOPEZ PRIEGO
98 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
99 LOPEZ SERRANO
100 LOSADA MARUGAN
101 MANSILLA CALZO
102 MANSILLA JAROSO
103 MARIBLANCA CONTRERAS
104 MAROTO ESCUDERO
105 MARTIN CRUZ
106 MARTIN GONZALEZ
107 MARTINEZ DE GONGORA
108 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
109 MARTOS YANEZ
110 MENCHERO MANSO
111 MENDOZA SILVA
112 MERINO OVIEDO
113 MESA CARO
114 MILANES LOPEZ
115 MOLINA GUTIERREZ
116 MOLINA LOSADA

ELECCIONES 2024

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID

TRANSITORIO

Nombre

LYDIA

JUAN JOSE

YOLANDA

ALEJANDRA

MARTA

JOSEBA

SAMUEL

JUAN LUIS

MIGUEL

CARLA

ALEJANDRO

RICARDO

MARIA ISABEL

IGNACIO ANTONIO

ALFONSO

MARIA

LUIS

JORGE

DANIEL

JOSE TOMAS

VICTOR

SILVIA

RICARDO

JACQUELIN SALINOVA

JESUS MANUEL

AURORA

SANDRA

JOSE JUAN CARLOS

MARIA

Licencia

M2431

M2102

M2148

M2398

M2312

M2157

M2313

M2328

M2081

M2414

M2156

M2433

M2243

M2407

M2006

M2448

M2000

M2239

M2434

M2447

M2372

M2084

M2060

M2015

M2041

M2359

M2435

M2296

M2149

Miercoles, 14 de Fe
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117 MOLINA ONORO
118 MOLINA SANCHEZ
119 MORCILLO MELERO
120 MORENO CAMURNAS
121 MORENO CAMUNAS
122 MORENO FLORES
123 MORENO MOURE
124 MORENO VARA
125 MURNOZ CASILLAS
126 NAVERO ACOSTA
127 NIETO VILLAR
128 NOGUERA MENDEZ
129 OLIVA CORREA
130 ORLANDINI BARBOZA
131 PALACIO GOMEZ
132 PALACIO SANTAFE
133 PARRA CABRERO
134 PARRADO SANCHEZ
135 PASTOR GARCIA
136 PASTOR TEJADA
137 PEIRO CEJUELA
138 PEREZ CRISTOBAL
139 PEREZ HERNANDEZ
140 PEREZ MARTIN
141 PEREZ PEREZ
142 PEREZ ROMERO
143 PLANELLA PEREZ
144 POLO SACRISTAN
145 PRADO ALONSO

Nombre

MANUEL

MARIA FRANCISCA
JUAN JESUS
ANDRES

ANTONIO MANUEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
MANUEL

JUAN MANUEL
JOSE

ANGEL GABRIEL
ISABEL

JOSE MIGUEL
VICTOR JEREMY JESUS
BEGONA
FERNANDO MARIA
CARMEN
VALENTIN

MIGUEL

LUCY EDITH
CARMEN
ANTONIO

PILAR

CARMELO

LUIS MIGUEL
LUCIA

PATRICIA

LAURA

ROBERTO

Licencia

M2346

M2011

M1930

M2248

M2253

M1931

M2388

M2155

M2297

M2408

M1991

M2001

M2299

M2411

M2210

M1946

M2236

M2022

M2409

M2026

M2415

M2343

M2436

M2437

M2438

M2439

M2235

M2440

M2234

Miercoles, 14 de Febrero de 2024 12:59:04
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Apellidos Nombre Licencia
PUERTA CHICHARRO JUAN CARLOS M1957
QUINTANA SANCHEZ MARGARITA M2335
RAMIREZ AGUERA ALFREDO EDUARDO M2321
RAMIREZ DE LA ANTONIA MELANIE M2391
RAMOS CALONGE CARLOS JAVIER M2065
RAMOS PINTADO JUAN JOSE M1998
REGIDOR RODRIGUEZ LUIS M2014
REYES BERRIO REMBERTO M1996
RINCON ARIAS ANGELA M2240
RIOS LEON MARTA M2139
RODRIGO GARIJO MARIA YOLANDA M2241
RODRIGUEZ CABALLERO NOELIA M2354
RODRIGUEZ DE LA HOZ LUIS FERNANDO M2301
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS CLEMENTINA M2008
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ANTONIO M2024
RODRIGUEZ VELA CLAUDIA M2376
RODRIGUEZ VELA DAVID M2419
RODRIGUEZ DE TUDANCA ORTEGA DANIEL M2441
ROMERO RAMOS VICENTE M2442
RUIZ POZO VICTORIA M2379
RUIZ DE ONA BRITO ALBERTO JAVIER M2118
SAKALOVA IRINA M2200
SALGADO NICOLAS JESUS EUGENIO M1968
SAN MARTIN CARRASCOSA NURIA M2345
SANCHEZ-CAMACHO JIMENEZ DAVID JAVIER M2960
SANTAMARIA FERNANDEZ JOSE M2351
SANTOS LAINO ROGELIO M2401
SANZ RUBIO DANIEL M2318
SEGOVIA GARCIA PEDRO M2444

Miercoles, 14 de Febrero de 2024 12:59:04
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175 SERRANO DIAZ ADRIAN M2319
176 SERRANO GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS M2445
177 SIMAL HERNANDEZ FERNANDO M2141
178 TORRES LOPEZ ANGELA M2361
179 TREVINO JIMENEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN M2306
180 VARELA CONDE MANUEL M2147
181 VASQUEZ ALMAZAN IRENE M2446
182 VAZQUEZ CABALLERO SILVIA M2392
183 VEGA PISONERO AGUSTIN M2007
184 VELA GARCIA ALEJANDRO M2063
185 VELA GARCIA ESTHER M2371
186 VELEZ CARVAJAL RAFAEL M2330
187 VICENTE FERNANDEZ FERNANDO M2342
188 VIDAL BRETAL AMALIA M2233
189 VINARAS OTEO SONIA M2350
190 YELMO FERNANDEZ ROSARIO M2400

Miercoles, 14 de Febrero de 2024 12:59:04

Péagina 7/7




